

Our mission is to provide financial and emotional support to children & families within our community by bridging family, friends, neighbors & local businesses to act as ONE in times of crisis.

In an effort to assist even more local families, the Smithtown Children's Foundation has enlisted the help of members of the Hauppauge community to emulate what we have done in Smithtown, in Hauppauge.

SCF Hauppauge Executive Committee

Jennifer O'Brien, Executive Director, State Farm Insurance
Danielle Lenard, The Lenard Team at Coldwell Bankers
Rosa Federico, Liberty Moving
Karen Cunningham, CFO, Vehicle Tracking Solutions
Stephanie Scaduto, AHRC
Theresa Sciarrone, Clear Vision Optical
Linda Rose, SCF Advisory Board

Want to help make a difference in your own backyard?

- VOLUNTEER your time & talents
- Become a Corporate SPONSOR & Friend of the Foundation
 - STUDENT/CLUB involvement
 - Make a DONATION

Fill out the online Contact Us Form or contact:

Jennifer O'Brien at (631)371-9178, jenn@insurewithjenn.com

Christine Fitzgerald, SCF Founder, (516)835-1219, fitzybbcf@optonline.net

To learn more about foundation began, who/how we help, our other chapters, or to make a donation, visit our website at www.smithtownchildrensfoundation.com



Smithtown Children's Foundation | POB 799, Nesconset, NY 11767

The Branch Brook Children's Foundation is a non-profit charitable tax exempt 501(c)(3) organization. (dba Smithtown Children's Foundation)